NERO
Connecticut
Maine
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
New York
Rhode Island
Vermont
Indian Township
Pleasant Point
Seneca Nation

SUBTOTAL

MARO
Delaware

District of Columbia

Maryland
New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Virginia
Virgin Islands
West Virginia
SUBTOTAL

SERO
Alabama
Florida
Georgia
Kentucky
Mississippi
North Carolina
South Carolina
Tennessee
Choctaw, MS
Eastern Cherokee
SUBTOTAL

WIC PROGRAM

FISCAL YEAR (FY) 2014 GRANTS

FY 2014
Total
Food Grant

$33,692,594
$12,835,635
$60,450,007
$6,759,449
$376,642,693
$13,710,827
$9,298,397
$56,919
$66,535
$66,764
$513,579,820

$10,824,026
$9,305,005
$81,692,042
$111,467,584
$156,907,864
$203,465,297
$66,418,943
$5,542,696
$26,254,988
$671,878,445

$84,281,077
$270,287,517
$178,054,966
$71,643,506
$64,495,092
$143,011,275
$66,808,588
$83,949,677
$436,589
$307,165
$963,275,452

(as of July 1, 2014)

FY 2014
Total
NSA Grant

$13,887,757
$5,664,187
$26,046,820
$4,191,682
$112,232,399
$6,116,231
$4,160,462
$54,887
$52,790
$55,025
$172,462,240

$6,469,382
$6,464,058
$30,798,754
$39,404,846
$60,094,132
$39,398,576
$33,130,136
$1,982,291
$11,602,651
$229,344,826

$30,841,723
$104,831,377
$71,130,131
$32,570,653
$20,963,855
$57,622,844
$26,274,972
$39,076,357
$497,983
$387,687
$384,197,582

FY 2014
Total
Grant

$47,580,351
$18,499,822
$86,496,827
$10,951,131
$488,875,092
$19,827,058
$13,458,859
$111,806
$119,325
$121,789
$686,042,060

$17,293,408
$15,769,063
$112,490,796
$150,872,430
$217,001,996
$242,863,873
$99,549,079
$7,524,987
$37,857,639
$901,223,271

$115,122,800
$375,118,894
$249,185,097
$104,214,159
$85,458,947
$200,634,119
$93,083,560
$123,026,034
$934,572
$694,852

$1,347,473,034



MWRO
lllinois
Indiana
Michigan
Minnesota
Ohio
Wisconsin

SUBTOTAL

SWRO
Arkansas
Louisiana
New Mexico
Oklahoma
Texas
ACL, NM
8 Northern
Isleta
Santo Domingo
5 Sandoval
San Felipe
WCD
Choctaw, OK
Cherokee
Chickasaw
Otoe-Missouria
Potawatomi
Zuni
ITC

Muscogee Creek

Osage
SUBTOTAL

WIC PROGRAM

FISCAL YEAR (FY) 2014 GRANTS

FY 2014
Total
Food Grant

$173,869,527
$73,665,393
$135,936,255
$69,709,016
$117,020,018
$63,624,640
$633,824,849

$51,331,604
$90,690,901
$28,609,164
$46,627,762
$366,168,699
$282,852
$169,010
$605,121
$206,481
$209,120
$214,972
$2,050,417
$2,121,818
$4,113,649
$1,714,058
$318,774
$695,629
$535,949
$625,658
$1,631,800
$2,180,719
$601,104,157

(as of July 1, 2014)

FY 2014
Total
NSA Grant

$61,160,670
$35,446,775
$56,528,833
$30,397,995
$57,672,096
$28,731,427
$269,937,796

$19,159,817
$30,979,295
$14,531,173
$20,901,135
$199,806,185
$203,623
$188,167
$422,666
$119,565
$200,619
$173,624
$2,282,743
$1,353,868
$2,632,219
$2,104,434
$273,566
$681,826
$326,384
$355,880
$957,910
$1,237,973
$298,892,672

FY 2014
Total
Grant

$235,030,197
$109,112,168
$192,465,088
$100,107,011
$174,692,114

$92,356,067
$903,762,645

$70,491,421
$121,670,196
$43,140,337
$67,528,897
$565,974,884
$486,475
$357,177
$1,027,787
$326,046
$409,739
$388,596
$4,333,160
$3,475,686
$6,745,868
$3,818,492
$592,340
$1,377,455
$862,333
$981,538
$2,589,710
$3,418,692
$899,996,829



MPRO

Colorado

lowa

Kansas

Missouri

Montana
Nebraska

North Dakota
South Dakota
Utah

Wyoming

Eastern Shoshone
Ute Mountain
Winnebago
Cheyenne River
Rosebud
Standing Rock

3 Affliliated Tribes
Omaha

Northern Arapaho
Santee
SUBTOTAL

WRO

Alaska

Arizona
California

Guam

Hawaii

Idaho

Nevada

Oregon
Washington
ITCN

Navajo Nation
ITCA

American Samoa
Northern Mariana
SUBTOTAL

WIC PROGRAM

FISCAL YEAR (FY) 2014 GRANTS

FY 2014
Total
Food Grant

$51,968,094
$29,968,260
$36,271,464
$69,156,575
$10,947,745
$22,452,512
$7,603,449
$11,153,524
$30,873,611
$4,750,718
$137,090
$113,693
$190,794
$580,629
$930,326
$663,525
$308,136
$292,772
$370,456
$115,705
$278,849,078

$16,065,406
$88,054,331
$878,268,921
$7,179,026
$24,870,880
$21,428,361
$35,079,630
$54,016,149
$102,206,288
$581,965
$6,311,768
$4,594,218
$5,727,481
$3,809,981
$1,248,194,405

(as of July 1, 2014)

FY 2014
Total
NSA Grant

$23,174,024
$15,063,124
$15,484,465
$32,232,629
$5,461,097
$9,963,238
$3,355,606
$5,985,596
$15,449,517
$4,071,970
$112,371
$258,656
$140,280
$354,681
$679,514
$896,646
$334,804
$174,300
$328,200
$102,680
$133,623,398

$8,238,002
$38,196,156
$328,024,448
$2,547,810
$11,392,114
$10,401,975
$17,181,190
$24,452,403
$49,216,918
$601,144
$3,329,667
$3,131,186
$1,963,371
$1,766,927
$500,443,311

FY 2014
Total
Grant

$75,142,118
$45,031,384
$51,755,929
$101,389,204
$16,408,842
$32,415,750
$10,959,055
$17,139,120
$46,323,128
$8,822,688
$249,461
$372,349
$331,074
$935,310
$1,609,840
$1,560,171
$642,940
$467,072
$698,656
$218,385
$412,472,476

$24,303,408
$126,250,487
$1,206,293,369
$9,726,836
$36,262,994
$31,830,336
$52,260,820
$78,468,552
$151,423,206
$1,183,109
$9,641,435
$7,725,404
$7,690,852
$5,576,908
$1,748,637,716

NATIONAL

$4,910,706,206

$1,988,901,825

$6,899,608,031
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